
B
ila

ga
 1

D
nr

: 1
13

-1
22

3/
20

14

N
äm

nd
en

s
B

ok
fö

rt
 

Pr
og

no
s

Va
ra

v 
i 

A
vv

ik
el

se
 m

ot
Va

ra
v 

i 
Va

ra
v 

i 
R

es
ul

ta
t-

B
er

äk
na

d 
Pr

og
no

s
A

vv
ik

el
se

 m
ot

A
vv

ik
el

se
 m

ot
(C

F)
 S

ta
ds

le
dn

in
gs

ko
nt

or
et

 P
R

D
A

G
R

bu
dg

et
fö

r 
på

 å
rs

ut
fa

ll
pr

og
no

se
n

nä
m

nd
en

s 
pr

og
no

se
n

pr
og

no
se

n
en

he
te

rn
as

re
su

lta
t-

på
 å

rs
ut

fa
ll

nä
m

nd
en

s 
nä

m
nd

en
s 

20
14

pe
rio

de
n

ef
te

r 
vi

dt
ag

na
in

gå
en

de
 

bu
dg

et
 fö

re
in

gå
en

de
in

gå
en

de
re

su
lta

t
öv

er
fö

rin
g 

til
l

ef
te

r v
id

ta
gn

a
bu

dg
et

 e
fte

r
bu

dg
et

 e
fte

r
U

pp
fö

ljn
in

g 
av

 b
ud

ge
t 2

01
4

20
14

01
åt

gä
rd

er
 o

ch
pr

es
ta

tio
ns

-
re

su
lta

t-
be

gä
rd

a 
om

sl
ut

ni
ng

s-
fr

ån
 2

01
3

20
15

åt
gä

rd
er

 o
ch

re
su

lta
t-

re
su

lta
t-

Te
rt

ia
lra

pp
or

t 2
-

fö
re

 re
su

lta
t-

fö
rä

nd
rin

ga
r

di
sp

os
iti

on
er

bu
dg

et
-

fö
rä

nd
rin

ga
r

öv
er

sk
ot

t (
-)

öv
er

sk
ot

t (
+)

ef
te

r r
es

ul
ta

t-
di

sp
os

iti
on

er
di

sp
os

iti
on

er
20

14
08

di
sp

os
iti

on
er

(1
+4

)-3
ju

st
er

in
ga

r
un

de
rs

ko
tt 

(+
)

un
de

rs
ko

tt 
(-)

di
sp

os
iti

on
er

ex
kl

. b
ud

.ju
st

.
in

kl
. b

ud
.ju

st
.

3+
(8

+9
)

1+
4-

10
1+

4+
6+

7-
10

M
nk

r
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12

D
rif

tv
er

ks
am

he
t

K
os

tn
ad

er
1 

99
2,

2
1 

18
5,

7
1 

96
2,

2
0,

0
30

,0
0,

0
8,

8
-2

,2
2,

2
1 

96
2,

2
30

,0
38

,8
  D

rif
t o

ch
 u

nd
er

hå
ll

1 
99

2,
2

1 
18

5,
2

1 
96

2,
2

0,
0

30
,0

0,
0

8,
8

-2
,2

2,
2

1 
96

2,
2

30
,0

38
,8

  A
vs

kr
iv

ni
ng

ar
0,

0
0,

4
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
  I

nt
er

nr
än

to
r

0,
0

0,
1

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

In
tä

kt
er

 (-
)

-5
08

,4
-3

96
,1

-5
28

,4
0,

0
20

,0
0,

0
-8

,8
0,

0
0,

0
-5

28
,4

20
,0

11
,2

N
et

to
1 

48
3,

8
78

9,
6

1 
43

3,
8

0,
0

50
,0

0,
0

0,
0

-2
,2

2,
2

1 
43

3,
8

50
,0

50
,0

In
ve

st
er

in
gs

pl
an

U
tg

ift
er

2,
0

0,
5

2,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

2,
0

0,
0

0,
0

In
ko

m
st

er
 (-

)
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
N

et
to

 
2,

0
0,

5
2,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
2,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
2,

0
0,

5
2,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
0,

0
2,

0
0,

0
0,

0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

0,
0

A
nm

är
kn

in
g:

 s
iff

ro
rn

a 
i t

ab
el

le
rn

a 
är

 a
vr

un
da

de
 o

ch
 s

um
m

er
ar

 d
är

fö
r i

nt
e 

ex
ak

t
R

ap
po

rtn
am

n:
 U

B
02

2 
- B

ud
ge

tu
pp

fö
ljn

 te
rti

al
 2

 F
ac

kf
ör

v 
m

ed
 in

v
R

ap
po

rtl
ay

ou
t u

pp
da

te
ra

d:
 2

01
2-

05
-1

4

1)
 E

fte
r a

vs
tä

m
ni

ng
 m

ed
 a

nl
ed

ni
ng

 a
v 

nä
m

nd
en

s 
bu

dg
et

/v
er

ks
am

he
ts

pl
an

 s
am

t a
v 

ko
m

m
un

st
yr

el
se

n 
dä

ru
tö

ve
r b

es
lu

ta
de

 b
ud

ge
tju

st
er

in
ga

r t
.o

.m
. a

pr
il

2)
 B

ok
fö

rt 
frå

n 
ja

nu
ar

i t
ill

 a
kt

ue
llt

 te
rti

al
 in

kl
. p

er
io

di
se

rin
ga

r. 
S

ka
ll 

öv
er

en
ss

tä
m

m
a 

m
ed

 d
el

år
sr

ap
po

rte
n.

3)
 P

ro
gn

os
en

 s
ka

ll 
av

se
 s

am
tli

ga
 fö

r å
re

t b
er

äk
na

de
 k

os
tn

ad
er

/in
tä

kt
er

 e
xk

lu
si

ve
 re

su
lta

td
is

po
si

tio
ne

r
4)

 P
re

st
at

io
ns

fö
rä

nd
rin

ga
r s

om
 n

äm
nd

en
 b

er
äk

na
r e

rh
ål

la
 b

ud
ge

tju
st

er
in

g 
fö

r i
 te

rti
al

ra
pp

or
t 2

5)
 N

äm
nd

en
s 

av
vi

ke
ls

e 
m

ot
 b

ud
ge

t m
ed

 h
än

sy
n 

til
l k

or
rig

er
in

g 
fö

r a
v 

nä
m

nd
en

 b
er

äk
na

de
 p

re
st

at
io

ns
fö

rä
nd

rin
ga

r f
ör

e 
re

su
lta

td
is

po
si

tio
n

6)
  N

äm
nd

en
s 

be
gä

rd
a 

bu
dg

et
ju

st
er

in
ga

r.
7)

 O
m

sl
ut

ni
ng

sf
ör

än
dr

in
ga

r.
8)

 R
es

ul
ta

te
nh

et
er

na
s 

re
su

lta
t f

rå
n 

20
13

 ö
ve

rs
ko

tt 
(-

), 
un

de
rs

ko
tt 

(+
)

9)
 R

es
ul

ta
te

nh
et

er
na

s 
re

su
lta

t s
om

 n
äm

nd
en

 b
er

äk
na

r ö
ve

rfö
ra

 ti
ll 

20
15

, (
nä

m
nd

en
s 

ut
gå

en
de

 b
al

an
s/

re
su

lta
tfo

nd
 2

01
3)

 ö
ve

rs
ko

tt 
(+

) u
nd

er
sk

ot
t (

-)
8)

 o
ch

 9
) B

el
op

pe
n 

sk
al

l ö
ve

re
ns

st
äm

m
a 

m
ed

 b
la

nk
et

t 2
.5

a 
ko

lu
m

ne
r 4

 o
ch

 6
10

) P
ro

gn
os

en
 s

ka
ll 

av
se

 s
am

tli
ga

 fö
r å

re
t b

er
äk

na
de

 k
os

tn
ad

er
/in

tä
kt

er
 e

fte
r r

es
ul

ta
td

is
po

si
tio

ne
r

11
) N

äm
nd

en
s 

av
vi

ke
ls

e 
m

ot
 b

ud
ge

t m
ed

 h
än

sy
n 

til
l k

or
rig

er
in

g 
fö

r a
v 

nä
m

nd
en

 b
er

äk
na

de
 p

re
st

at
io

ns
fö

rä
nd

rin
ga

r e
fte

r r
es

ul
ta

td
is

po
si

tio
n

12
) N

äm
nd

en
s 

pr
og

no
s 

in
kl

us
iv

e 
be

gä
rd

a 
bu

dg
et

ju
st

er
in

ga
r.

Fö
rv

al
tn

in
gs

ch
ef

en
s 

un
de

rs
kr

ift
:

20
14

-0
9-

24
  1

6:
18

U
B

02
2(

bl
an

k2
.1

)

Bilaga 1




